SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
High-performance,
versatile 4-color digital
dye-sublimation printer
epson.com/SCF6470PE
SureColor®
F6470

Power Off: Less than 0.3 W
Country of Origin China
Ordering Information
SureColor F6470 Production Edition	 SCF6470PE
Initial CMYK Ink Packs (4 x 1,600 mL)3	 T53KM20
Additional F6470 Head Maintenance Kit	 C13S400145
Additional Maintenance Kit	 C13S210063
Additional Wiper Kit	 C13S210095
Additional Auto Cutter Blade	 C13S902006
Additional Roll Media Adapters	 C12C934701
Additional Waste Ink Bottle	 T724000
UltraChrome DS6 Ink (1,600 mL x 2 Packs)3
High-Density Black Ink Packs	 T53K920
Cyan Ink Packs	 T53K220
Magenta Ink Packs	 T53K320
Yellow Ink Packs	 T53K420
Eco Features
RoHS compliant
End-of-life options available4
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner5